
Deutsche Pokalmeisterschaften für Verbandsklassen 

Klasse: Herren A        26.05.2022 Hamm

A1

D2

4

0

12 : 0    (132 : 71)

Oldenburger TB 

TSV Sasel 

Oldenburger TB / TTVN

TSV Sasel / HATTV

B2

C1

1

4

7 : 14    (184 : 211)

SC Arminia Ochtrup 

SSV Ulm 1846 

SC Arminia Ochtrup / WTTV

SSV Ulm 1846 / TTBW

D1

C2

3

4

12 : 15    (249 : 276)

FT V. 1844 Freiburg 

TV Refrath 

FT V. 1844 Freiburg / TTBW

TV Refrath / WTTV

A2

B1

0

4

1 : 12    (96 : 143)

Füchse Berlin 

Tischtennisclub Elz 

Füchse Berlin / BETTV

Tischtennisclub Elz / HETTV

0

0

Oldenburger TB 

SSV Ulm 1846 

0

0

TV Refrath 

Tischtennisclub Elz 

Halbfinale

0

0

 

 

Finale


